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2017 National Championship Indy

F5 Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.592 miles
F500 Qual 4 9/28/2017 14:25
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 13:52:48

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm SPd §1Tm §2Tm $3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm SPd $1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(58) H.Cory McLeod
(34) Wiley Clinton McMahan 1 13:55:55.015 2:34.162 22.324 30.680
1 13:55:13.859 2:24.899 20.281 29.186 2 13:57:42.934 1:47.919 127.086 55.265 21.316 31.338
2 13:56:56.995 1:43.136 134.630 53.347 20.260 29.529 3 13:59:30.191 1:47.257 126.813 55.496 21.460 30.301
3 13:58:40.311 1:43.316 134.323 53.469 20.377 29.470
p4 14:00:30.113 1:49.802 124.932 56.323 20.551 (61) Hunter Brayton
1 13:55:52.852 2:32.890 21.952 30.500
(37) Steven Thompson 2 13:57:40.948 1:48.096 126.000 55.424 21.964 30.708
1 13:55:29.578 2:37.660 21.831 29.971 3 13:59:29.700 1:48.752 127.086 55.986 22.059 30.707
2 13:57:13.457 1:43.879 130.460 53.616 20.462 29.801 4 14:01:18.255 1:48.555 128.191 55.979 21.831 30.745
3 13:58:57.110 1:43.653 134.323 53.870 20.363 29.420
4 14:00:40.698 1:43.588 133.412 53.371 20.557 29.660 (9) F.Russell Strate Jr.
1 13:55:40.457 2:26.388 22.035 31.567
(127) Barry Luterek 2 13:57:29.575 1:49.118 134.323 56.060 21.861 31.197
1 13:57:04.855 1:43.820 136.185 53.802 20.663 29.355 3 13:59:18.880 1:49.305 133.111 56.710 21.920 30.675
4 14:01:10.839 1:51.959 116.308 58.729 21.618 31.612
(64) Jeff Jorgenson
1 13:55:31.913 2:26.452 21.311 30.227 (72) Jeremy Swank
2 13:57:16.432 1:44.519 137.135 53.916 20.893 29.710 1 13:56:49.447 2:52.118 22.928 31.301
3 13:59:00.576 1:44.144 136.500 53.666 20.818 29.660 2 13:58:38.667 1:49.220 124.143 56.491 22.039 30.690
4 14:00:47.560 1:46.984 137.776 55.711 21.299 29.974 3 14:00:30.046 1:51.379 127.636 58.564 21.869 30.946
4 14:02:20.760 1:50.714 128.471 56.139 22.138 32.437
(84) Michael Mueller
1 13:55:30.700 2:28.989 21.206 30.201 (46) Eric McRee
2 13:57:15.201 1:44.501 128.751 53.862 20.761 29.878 1 13:55:42.764 2:31.253 22.906 33.001
3 13:59:00.102 1:44.901 131.040 54.281 20.648 29.972 2 13:57:37.981 1:55.217 108.797 59.968 22278 32.971
4 14:00:47.454 1:47.352 131.332 55.986 21.090 30.276 3 13:59:27.528 1:49.547 122.595 56.389 21.142 32.016
4 14:01:17.252 1:49.724 119.854 56.947 21.350 31.427
(4) Thomas Diehm
1 13:55:31.515 2:28.991 21.455 30.032 (43) John Annunziata
2 13:57:16.202 1:44.687 131.625 54.129 20.634 29.924 1 13:56:01.255 2:39.692 22.284 35.998
3 13:59:01.726 1:45.524 131.332 54.684 20.842 29.998 2 13:57:53.909 1:52.654 121.333 56.967 21.282 34.405
4 14:00:48.208 1:46.482 133.111 55.022 21.386 30.074 3 13:59:44.169 1:50.260 118.887 57.529 21.297 31.434
4 14:01:34.112 1:49.943 118.172 57.429 21.423 31.091
(07) Calvin Stewart
1 13:57:14.715 1:44.874 136.817 54.403 (86) Timothy Friest
2 13:58:59.510 1:44.795 135.248 54.336 20.735 20.724 1 13:57:57.363 1:52.060 121.584 57.796 21.939 32.325
3 14:00:46.890 1:47.380 136.185 55.977 21.355 30.048 2 13:59:48.100 1:50.737 121.084 57.345 21.807 31.585
3 14:01:42.757 1:54.657 122.850 59.388 23.043 32.226
(60) Brian Brothers
1 13:55:32.532 2:25.926 21.334 30.212 (03) Darrel Greening
2 13:57:17.515 1:44.983 131.919 54.361 20.692 29.930 1 13:56:02.731 2:35.932 23233 31127
3 13:59:02.327 1:44.812 130.749 54.160 20.835 29.817 2 13:57:54.237 1:51.506 126.270 57.417 22.930 31.159
4 14:00:49.017 1:46.690 133.412 54.976 21.529 30.185 3 13:59:45.445 1:51.208 126.541 58.021 22.039 31.148
4 14:01:36.651 1:51.206 123.106 57.441 22.248 31.517
(3) Aaron Ellis
1 13:55:28.253 2:28.846 21.655 29.389 (014) Don Napier
2 13:57:13.084 1:44.831 138.423 53.869 21.274 29.688 1 13:56:03.945 2:34.813 23.125 31.862
3 13:58:58.529 1:45.445 137.776 54.456 21.364 29.625 2 13:57:55.472 1:51.527 128.191 57.102 22.383 32.042
4 14:00:46.074 1:47.545 139.404 56.396 21.286 29.863
(06) Brian Heun
(22) James Weida 1 13:56:00.482 2:37.443 23.002 32.525
1 13:55:26.603 2:23.243 21.221 29.934 2 13:57:52.723 1:52.241 116.538 58.715 21.673 31.853
2 13:57:11.620 1:45.017 129.316 54.192 20.955 29.870 3 13:59:45.735 1:53.012 118.648 58.434 21.253 33.325
3 13:58:56.662 1:45.042 130.460 54.263 20.655 30.124 4 14:01:39.584 1:53.849 110.634 59.344 22.095 32.410
4 14:00:42.933 1:46.271 124.668 55.125 20.860 30.286
(73) David Vincent
(17) Sven de Vries 1 13:56:14.698 2:36.766 23.012 32.821
1 13:58:41.987 5:46.757 26.428 30.600 2 13:58:07.398 1:52.700 122.340 59.138 21.558 32.004
2 14:00:28.024 1:46.037 134.938 55.210 20.913 20914 3 13:59:59.735 1:52.337 120.589 57.657 22153 32.527
3 14:02:17.143 1:49.119 133.111 55.147 20.976 32.996 4 14:01:59.996 2:00.261 93.009 1:06.169 21.898 32.194
(38) Steven Jondal (29) Lance Spiering
1 13:55:38.058 2:27.814 21.824 30.498 1 13:56:01.004 2:36.978 23.169 32531
2 13:57:24.325 1:46.267 122.087 55.082 20.805 30.380 2 13:57:53.452 1:52.448 116.538 58.780 21.651 32.017
3 13:59:10.993 1:46.668 122.087 55.660 20.855 30.153 3 13:59:46.886 1:53.434 114.058 59.551 21.803 32.080
4 14:00:57.303 1:46.310 123.623 54.501 21.369 30.440 4 14:01:39.853 1:52.967 115.172 58.653 21.998 32.316
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2017 National Championship Indy

F5 Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.592 miles
F500 Qual 4 9/28/2017 14:25
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 13:52:48

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm SPd §1Tm §2Tm §3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm SPd $1Tm $2Tm S3Tm
(65) Robert Gray (110) Jeremy Morales
1 13:56:11.323 2:36.168 23.309 32.513 1 13:56:50.282 2:51.016 22.198 31.779
2 13:58:04.354 1:53.031 120.589 58.280 22.712 32.039
3 13:59:59.013 1:54.659 120.343 59.695 22.709 32.255
(198) John Pickle
1 13:56:14.874 2:36.096 23.258 31.993
2 13:58:08.592 1:53.718 124.143 59.227 22.749 31.742
3 14:00:01.659 1:53.067 126.813 58.686 22.248 32133
4 14:01:59.337 1:57.678 117.000 1:02.192 22.895 32.591
(67) Jack Walbran
1 13:56:14.255 2:37.428 23.045 33915
2 13:58:07.652 1:53.397 120.343 58.194 22.488 32.7115
3 14:00:01.007 1:53.355 120.098 58.253 22.276 32.826
4 14:01:59.037 1:58.030 116.308 1:01.666 23172 33.192
(79) Zachary Morvik
1 13:56:27.881 2:36.120 22.644 34.395
2 13:58:23.238 1:55.357 126.270 58.944 23.346 33.067
3 14:00:18.446 1:55.208 129.885 57.873 23.013 34.322
4 14:02:23.627 2:05.181 101.146 1:05.763 25.402 34.016
(08) Chris Hodde
1 13:56:25.559 2:37.514 23.656 33.348
2 13:58:23.959 1:58.400 119.127 1:01.556 23.591 33.253
3 14:00:20.163 1:56.204 120.343 1:00.019 23177 33.008
4 14:02:19.233 1:59.070 108.000 1:03.800 22.700 32.570
(2) Carl Maier
1 13:56:19.389 2:38.449 24.837 33.211
2 13:58:15.822 1:56.433 120.836 59.783 23.374 33.276
3 14:00:16.466 2:00.644 120.098 1:02.465 23.481 34.698
4 14:02:16.726 2:00.260 109.606 1:03.255 23.144 33.861
(14) Glen Smeal
1 13:56:29.285 2:43.968 23.984 39.019
2 13:58:37.559 2:08.274 118.887 1:09.219 24.763 34.292
3 14:00:36.784 1:59.225 117.936 1:02.602 23.576 33.047
4 14:02:33.805 1:57.021 118.648 1:00.531 23.338 33.152
(44) Richard LoDuca
1 13:56:17.932 2:35.566 23.247 33.465
2 13:58:20.181 2:02.249 127.086 59.665 22.736 39.848
3 14:00:17.257 1:57.076 121.584 1:00.446 23.239 33.391
4 14:02:18.592 2:01.335 99.440 1:04.566 22.638 34.131
(16) Chuck McAbee
1 13:58:24.244 1:59.249 119.127 1:01.537 23.480 34.232
2 14:00:22.122 1:57.878 118.648 1:01.277 23.392 33.209
3 14:02:23.324 2:01.202 94.349 1:04.314 23.616 33.272
(69) Jeff Delong
1 14:00:55.158 1:59.230 113.400 1:02.478 23.478 33.274
(5) Joseph Palmer
1 13:56:16.835 2:43.396 25174 37.147
2 13:58:17.323 2:00.488 125.464 1:01.442 23.951 35.095
3 14:00:16.746 1:59.423 127.361 1:01.480 23.901 34.042
4 14:02:18.135 2:01.389 98.609 1:03.567 23.232 34.590
(142) Jason Annunziata
1 13:56:00.511 2:35.305 22.712 32.190
2 13:58:14.055 2:13.544 120.836 56.481 21.268 55.795
(56) David Lapham
1 13:55:34.192 2:26.112 21.591 30.880
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